Wiring Diagram C61410

Schematic N/A REPAIR

Generator Parts ngﬁg é%§g
Unassembled 577234 &

Complete Unit
Part # 61405

DESCRIPTION

Armature
Arrature Bearing
Armature Thru Bolt

Fan Assy.

Fan Washer
Fan Lockwasher
Fan Nut

Field Coil
Field Coil

Shell & Bracket Assy.
Pole Shoe

Pole Shoe Retainer
Engine Adaptor Brkt.
Adaptor Brkt. Screw
End Cover Assy.

Brush Rack Assy.
(Complete)

A.C. Brush

. Brush Holder
. Brush

Brush Holder
& Plate Assy.
Condenser
Condenser
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Cradle
Shock Mounts

Receptacle (115)
Receptacle (504, 250V)
Resistor (Charge)
Diode Assy.

Start Switch

Bottom Assy.
Cover

Back

Saddle

Front Panel Assy.
Front Panel Bare

ENGINE MAKE Briggs & Stratton  MODEL #

Size 8000 Watt
Drive  Direct
Type Two Pole

Unit Model # 8PIBH-3E/AS

23558
40552
23605

59146
59146-1

57678
42882
51697
55463
23604
55006-1

52374
52374-1
55536
23500
47683
L768Y4
47684-1
41221
41180

51817-1
23628

24749
2156
51599
54023-1
2210

61216-5
61354
61401
61408
61409
61403-1

PART # 58655
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‘ - [.CONDULTORS ARE SHOWA DASHED
{ ~ WHERE TMEY PASI ULNDER THE SADDLE.
| e 2. COLOR OF (INSULATION 15 NOTED ADJACENT
TO COMDUCTOR., WHERE NO COLOR 1S
MOTED, INSULATION IS BLACK.
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